BEECHL.AWN
— MOTORSLID—

Nissan Note 1.4 Visia 5dr | 2010

02890 703702

Vehicle Features
3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear head restraints, 4 speakers, 15"
steel wheels with full wheel covers, 60/40 split sliding rear seats,
ABS with Brake Assist, Air recirculation system, Black bodyside
mouldings, Body colour bumpers, Centre console storage,
Childproof rear door locks, Digital clock, Digital trip meter, Driver
and passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Electric speed
sensitive power steering, Engine immobiliser, Friendly lighting
system, Front cabin and boot lamps, Front headrests, Front
seatback pocket, Glovebox, Headlamp levelling, Headlamp on
reminder, High gloss black front grille, Isofix child seat
preparation, Passenger airbag cut-off device, Pollen filter,
Radio/CD, Rear wiper, Remote central door locking, Service
interval indicator, Side airbags, Silver surround combimeter,
Space saver spare wheel, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Two
speed wiper with variable intermittent, Visia cloth trim
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Beechlawn Motors SR

81 Ladas Drive Belfast, Belfast, BT6 9FR

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

richard: 028 9070 3702

£3,295

50000
Petrol
Manual
Blue

1386

139

E (£190 p/a)
MPV

10E
BFZ1501

4100mm
1691mm
1550mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 437L

Up):
Gross Weight:

1546KG

Max. Loading Weight: 454KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

38.7MPG

55.7MPG

47.9MPG

46L
5 SPEED
101MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13.4s

Engine Power BHP:

87.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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