



Nissan Note 1.4 Visia 5dr | 2010







Vehicle Features

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear head restraints, 4 speakers, 15" steel wheels with full wheel covers, 60/40 split sliding rear seats, ABS with Brake Assist, Air recirculation system, Black bodyside mouldings, Body colour bumpers, Centre console storage, Childproof rear door locks, Digital clock, Digital trip meter, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Electric speed sensitive power steering, Engine immobiliser, Friendly lighting system, Front cabin and boot lamps, Front headrests, Front seatback pocket, Glovebox, Headlamp levelling, Headlamp on reminder, High gloss black front grille, Isofix child seat preparation, Passenger airbag cut-off device, Pollen filter, Radio/CD, Rear wiper, Remote central door locking, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Silver surround combimeter, Space saver spare wheel, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Two speed wiper with variable intermittent, Visia cloth trim

£3,295

Miles:	50000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1386
CO2 Emission:	139
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	MPV
Insurance group:	10E
Reg:	BFZ1501

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4100mm
Width:	1691mm
Height:	1550mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	437L
Gross Weight:	1546KG
Max. Loading Weight:	454KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	38.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	55.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	46L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.4s
Engine Power BHP:	87.2BHP



